Shooter's First Name
Matthew

Lilly

Evan

Marleigh

Shooter's First Name
Isabella
Kate
Michael
Robbie
Crissa
Scout
Gabby
Carter
Seth
Ella
Beau
Hunter
Lexi
Julia
Alexis
Joshua
Jeremy
Brandon
Daniel
Samuel
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SHOOT AND SWEEPSTAKES

Hometown Challenge 3-Position Air Rifle Results

Shooter's Last Name
Lehr

Altman

Jerde

Husung

Shooter's Last Name
Baldwin
Stewart
Bryson
Brown
Portis
Dahir
Welhoelter
Hopper
Carver
Allen
Gaston
Brown
Stewart
Austin
Jerde
Bradshaw
Elliott
Lehr
Jimenez
Aguayo

Age Group

14 and under (Youth)
14 and under (Youth)
14 and under (Youth)
14 and under (Youth)

Age Group

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)

Total score
448
436
418
385

Total score
596
577
571
570
566
562
552
551
550
525
520
518
515
514
508
507
482
477
436
393



