

Hometown Challenge 3-Position Air Rifle Results

Shooter's First Name	Shooter's Last Name	Age Group	Total score
Matthew	Lehr	14 and under (Youth)	448
Lilly	Altman	14 and under (Youth)	436
Evan	Jerde	14 and under (Youth)	418
Marleigh	Husung	14 and under (Youth)	385
Shooter's First Name	Shooter's Last Name	Age Group	Total score
Isabella	Baldwin	15 - 25 (High School/College)	596
Kate	Stewart	15 - 25 (High School/College)	577
Michael	Bryson	15 - 25 (High School/College)	571
Robbie	Brown	15 - 25 (High School/College)	570
Crissa	Portis	15 - 25 (High School/College)	566
Scout	Dahir	15 - 25 (High School/College)	562
Gabby	Welhoelter	15 - 25 (High School/College)	552
Carter	Hopper	15 - 25 (High School/College)	551
Seth	Carver	15 - 25 (High School/College)	550
Ella	Allen	15 - 25 (High School/College)	525
Beau	Gaston	15 - 25 (High School/College)	520
Hunter	Brown	15 - 25 (High School/College)	518
Lexi	Stewart	15 - 25 (High School/College)	515
Julia	Austin	15 - 25 (High School/College)	514
Alexis	Jerde	15 - 25 (High School/College)	508
Joshua	Bradshaw	15 - 25 (High School/College)	507
Jeremy	Elliott	15 - 25 (High School/College)	482
Brandon	Lehr	15 - 25 (High School/College)	477
Daniel	Jimenez	15 - 25 (High School/College)	436
Samuel	Aguayo	15 - 25 (High School/College)	393